PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
Revision: 10 August 2021 4:10 PM
SPECSHEET
TB200
BOPLAN
SAFETY
BARRIER
SPECIFICATION

Radius (Unless noted) - 0.5
Angular (Unless noted) - +/-1°
Linear (unless noted) - +/-1mm
Maingroup : IM
format
A3
Tolerance
scale
THIS DOCUMENT IS THE PROPERTY OF BOPLAN. USE IS AUTHORIZED ONLY FOR THE RESPONDING TO A REQUEST
FOR QOUTATION OR FOR THE PERFORMANCE OF WORK FOR BOPLAN. MORE DOCUMENTS AT BOPLAN.COM
Drawn by : d.delbeke@boplan.be
Checked by : t.devoldere@boplan.com
SHEET: 1
Subgroup : TB
Date: 10/08/2017
Ref:  TB2000-00....TB 200
projection
1/25
Ref:  TB1016/....
110

A3
scale
THIS DOCUMENT IS THE PROPERTY OF BOPLAN. USE IS AUTHORIZED ONLY FOR THE RESPONDING TO A REQUEST
FOR QOUTATION OR FOR THE PERFORMANCE OF WORK FOR BOPLAN. MORE DOCUMENTS AT BOPLAN.COM SHEET: 1
TB 200 - Mid post
projection
0,15 : 1
Old Ref:  TB1016/0002
Ref : TB2000-0020-0000YE
Creator :  dries
Boplan bv Head Office | Muizelstraat 12, 8560 Moorsele, Belgium | +32 56 20 64 20 | sales@boplan.com | www.boplan.com
DISCLAIMER: ALL PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS AND DATA ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE TO IMPROVE RELIABILITY, FUNCTION OR DESIGN OR OTHERWISE.
© Boplan, the Boplan logo, Flex Impact and RackBull are trademarks of Boplan bv. All other trademarks are property of their respective owners.
RAIL SETS
Tube length (A) CC length (B) Reference
Standard rail 750 mm 1000 mm TB2000-0750-1000YE
Standard rail 950 mm 1200 mm TB2000-0950-1200YE
Standard rail 1150 mm 1400 mm TB2000-1150-1400YE
Standard rail 1350 mm 1600 mm TB2000-1350-1600YE
Standard rail 1550 mm 1800 mm* TB2000-1550-1800YE
Standard rail 1750 mm 2000 mm* TB2000-1750-2000YE
Short rail 600-1349 mm 850-1599 mm TB2009-1599-SRYE
Long rail 1351-1749 mm 1601-2000 mm* TB2009-2000-LRYE
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

scale
THIS DOCUMENT IS THE PROPERTY OF BOPLAN. USE IS AUTHORIZED ONLY FOR THE RESPONDING TO A REQUEST
FOR QOUTATION OR FOR THE PERFORMANCE OF WORK FOR BOPLAN. MORE DOCUMENTS AT BOPLAN.COM SHEET: 1
TB 200
projection
1 / 20
Old Ref:  TB1016/....
Ref : TB2000-00....
Creator :  dries
B
A
* The impact performance has not been tested for tube lengths > 1600 mm.
Only use these lengths for non - critical applications.
CURVES
Conn.tube Ø200
Curve 350 mm - YE TB2000-0350-C200YE
Conn.tube Ø200 - 90°
Curve 350 mm - YE TB2000-0350-C209YE
Conn.tube Ø250
Curve 350 mm - YE TB2000-0350-C250YE
REFERENCE LIST - TB200
SPECSHEET     7
Boplan bv Head Office | Muizelstraat 12, 8560 Moorsele, Belgium | +32 56 20 64 20 | sales@boplan.com | www.boplan.com
DISCLAIMER: ALL PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS AND DATA ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE TO IMPROVE RELIABILITY, FUNCTION OR DESIGN OR OTHERWISE.

F
CT
Boplan (Head office)
Muizelstraat 12
B-8560 Moorsele
Belgium
format
A3
scale
THIS DOCUMENT IS THE PROPERTY OF BOPLAN. USE IS AUTHORIZED ONLY FOR THE RESPONDING TO A REQUEST
FOR QOUTATION OR FOR THE PERFORMANCE OF WORK FOR BOPLAN. MORE DOCUMENTS AT BOPLAN.COM SHEET: 1
TB200 - FU - 750mm - 1C - YE
projection
0,13 : 1
Old Ref:
Ref : TB2000-0750-FU2CYE - TB200 - FU - 750mm - 2C - YE
Creator :  dries
L
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8